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Helyszinrajz

3. Gazdasagi bejarat

4. Gyumolcsos

1. Bejarat
2. Parkold
5. Préshaz
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1. Szint

Iroda

1.

2. Gépészeti tér
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Bejarat

El6tér
Fogadotér
Feldolgoz6
Konyha

Mosdé
Bemutatéterem

Foldszint
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. Gazdasaégi bejarat
. El6készit6 tér

. Gyarto tér

. Kézlekedb

. Feldolgozo tér

Mosdo

. Oltéz6
. Teakonyha
. Raktar

-1. Szint



A-A Metszet



B-B Metszet



	01f
	02f
	03f
	04f
	05f
	06f

